Memo

TO: DREYFUS INSTITUTIONAL CLIENTS

FROM: DREYFUS INVESTMENTS DIVISION A DIVISION OF MBSC SECURITIES

CORP.

DATE: **June 14, 2016**

RE: Dreyfus Money Market Fund Name Change

Effective on 08/01/2016, pending shareholder approval on 6/15/2016, *Dreyfus Institutional Preferred Plus Money Market Fund* will change its name to *Dreyfus Institutional Preferred Government Plus Money Market Fund*

In addition to the name change:

The CUSIP will NOT be changing.

Fund Code(s)	<u>Cusip</u>	Fund Name	New Fund Name	Effective Date
286	26200T208	Dreyfus Institutional Preferred Plus Money Market Fund	Dreyfus Institutional Preferred Government Plus Money Market Fund	08/01/16

Please call 800-242-8671 between 9:00 AM and 5:00 PM Monday through Friday with any questions